Product Specification of NDM2-125
Product Name:Molded Case Circuit Breaker
Product Model:NDM2-125
Page 8 of 9
1、 Application Scope and Purpose
NDM2 series of molded case products apply to infrequent switching of circuits with the AC 50Hz (or
60Hz), the rated working voltage of 690V and rated working current of 125A as well as infrequent motor
starting. With the overload, short circuit and undervoltage protection functions, the circuit breaker can protect

level (Note 2)
Frame current 125
Type code (Note 1)
Molded case circuit breaker (MCCB)
Nader brand low-voltage apparatus
Page 8 of 9
Note 1: Type code
2: Design SN
Note 2: Rated limit short-circuit breaking capacity of 3P products:
C: Basic type, L: Standard type, M: Relatively high breaking type, H: High breaking type;
Note 3: Operation mode:
No code is available for the direct handle-operated mode
P: Motor-operated
Z: Rotation handle;
Note 4: Release code:
0: Tripper (none)
2: Instantaneous tripper only
3: Complex tripper;
Note 5: Application code
No code is available for the circuit breaker for distribution
2: Protection motor type;
Note 6: 4P neutral pole (N-pole) type:
Type A: The N-pole isn't installed with an overcurrent tripper, but always connected;
Type B: The N-pole isn't installed with an overcurrent tripper, but on-off with the other three poles;
Type C: The N-pole is installed with an overcurrent tripper, and on-off with the other three poles;
Note 7: Remark on detailed accessory specifications
1. Detailed description of connection-type or rotation handle:
① Normal products are uncoded;
② P: Extended connection busbar;
③ JK: Only the inlet wire end adopts the connection frame while the outlet wire end adopts the
front-plate connection mode as the wiring mode;
④ CK: Only the outlet wire end adopts the connection frame while the inlet wire end adopts the
front-plate connection mode as the wiring mode;
⑤ K: Inlet and outlet wire ends adopt the connection frame as the wiring mode;
⑥ H: Rear-plate connection
⑦ Z1: Plug-in rear-plate connection
⑧ Z2: Plug-in front-plate connection
For example: NDM2-125M/3300 125A (plug-in rear-plate connection);
NDM2-125LZ/3321 125A (CS1-A);
NDM2-125M/33002 125A (connection busbar), etc.
Note 8: Indicate the accessory voltage; the voltage of the electric operating mechanism, undervoltage tripper
and shunt tripper shall be indicated temporarily:
① The voltage of the electric operating mechanism is represented as DC1 space+voltage: For example
NDM2-125LP/3020 125A (DC1 220V),
② If only the voltage exists in the (), the voltage of the shunt tripper or undervoltage tripper from the
accessories is indicated in default,
For example: NDM2-125L/3341 125A (AC220V)
Page 8 of 9
Table 1: Comparison Table of Accessory Code:
Page 8 of 9
4. Main Technical Parameters
Model NDM2-125
Rated current of housing Inm
(A)
125
Rated current In (A) 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80, 100, 125
Rated insulation voltage Ui (AC
V)
1000
Rated impulse withstand
voltage Uimp (V)
8000
Rated working voltage Ue (AC
V)
AC400V, AC690V
Number of poles 3 4
Rated limit short-circuit
breaking capacity level
C L M H /
Rated limit
short-circuit breaking
capacity Icu (KA)
400V 25 35 50 85 50
690V 10
Rated operating
short-circuit breaking